
Folha   111/04/2015FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

PAULISTA FASE REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  CAMILA MARTINS VIANA REBOUÇAS   512  SERVIÇO SOCIAL NOVA JERUSALÉM

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  GABRIELA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS   938  JUDO MAKOTO

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  THAMIRES AP ALMEIDA KOTO        405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  BEATRIZ LOBO SANTOS             512  SERVIÇO SOCIAL NOVA JERUSALÉM

                                              2  GABRIELI CRISTINE FURATTO       876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  GABRIELLY OLIVEIRA PIRES        397  FLORESTA ATLÉTICO CLUBE

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  BEATRIZ FURTADO P. DE FREITAS   405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  LIVIA LARA LOPES                241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  BEATRIZ DE VILAS BOAS DARLI     397  FLORESTA ATLÉTICO CLUBE

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  LARISSA SANTOS SIQUEIRA         512  SERVIÇO SOCIAL NOVA JERUSALÉM

                                              2  ALINE DA SILVA FRANÇA           513  ASS MERCIVAL DE JUDO

                                              3  DAIELE ANDRESSA CORREA          513  ASS MERCIVAL DE JUDO

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  YOHANA DHARA DOS SANTOS LOUREI  363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC

                                              2  PAMELA MARCELA G. FERREIRA      405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  LETICIA DIAS DE TOLEDO          775  ASSOC.AMPARENSE DE JUDO DEF.PE

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  FRANCIELE CAROLINE TERENZI      876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

                                              2  AUREA LUANA DA COSTA F. DE JES  513  ASS MERCIVAL DE JUDO

                                              3  MAYRHA LUCATO                   730  A.E.P.- NISSI

                                              3  ISADORA CAROLINE AZEVEDO DA SI  930  ASSOC.DOS SERV.PUBLICOS MUN.CA

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  YASMIM REIS DA SILVA            938  JUDO MAKOTO

                                              2  HADASHA MATTOS CARVALHO         161  PROJETO DE JUDÔ  "CRIANDO CAMP

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  ANA BEATRIZ THOMAZINI           876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

                                              2  BARBARA DE ALMEIDA BATISTA      775  ASSOC.AMPARENSE DE JUDO DEF.PE

                                              3  LARISSA DE OL. JEREZ            241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  KAMARIA KINDA DA SILVA ALVES    876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  BEATRIZ RISSUTTI ELIAS          397  FLORESTA ATLÉTICO CLUBE

                                              2  AIRYNA AYUMI MORIMOTO           775  ASSOC.AMPARENSE DE JUDO DEF.PE

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  MEIRE ELEN CORNELIO SOUZA       876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

                                              2  BRUNA CAMPAGNOLO BUENO          938  JUDO MAKOTO

                                              3  NATALIA FERNANDES MORORO        397  FLORESTA ATLÉTICO CLUBE

                                              3  MAYARA ELISA BERTONCINI         776  SECRET.MUN.ESP.LAZER AMPARO

     SUB 21              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  DAIELE ANDRESSA CORREA          513  ASS MERCIVAL DE JUDO

     SUB 21              MEIO LEVE            1  ANNE KAROLINE ALVES DE MACEDO   405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  SUELLEN DOS SANTOS PINTO        405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA



Folha   211/04/2015FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

PAULISTA FASE REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  THAIS GABRIELLY B. DE OLIVEIRA  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  FRANCIELE CAROLINE TERENZI      876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

     SUB 21              LEVE                 1  YASMIM REIS DA SILVA            938  JUDO MAKOTO

                                              2  ANGELA CERQUEIRA SOUSA          979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC

                                              3  YARA FERREIRA DA SILVA          405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 21              MEIO MEDIO           1  LETICIA DA SILVA ADORNO         152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

                                              2  LISANDRA ANDREA VAZ DE SOUSA     68  ASS DE JUDO FAGUNDES

     SUB 21              MEDIO                1  TAINA VIEIRA DE SOUZA           518  ASSOCIAÇÃO ITAPIRENSE DE JUDO,

     SUB 21              MEIO PESADO          1  MEIRE ELEN CORNELIO SOUZA       876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

MAS  SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  GABRIEL DE JEZUS MENDONCA       241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  TIAGO AUGUSTO PEREIRA           876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

                                              3  ALLAN FERNANDES PEREIRA         405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  GUSTAVO BRAIT DE LIMA           405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  VICTOR AUGUSTO RIBEIRO PAFARO   241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  CARLOS EDUARDO ROMAO DA SILVA   650  ASS FUNC ROBERT BOSCH BRASIL

                                              3  JONATAS LEOPOLDINO              730  A.E.P.- NISSI

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  VINICIUS PESSETI ROSA           405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  LUIS H. KUMAKURA COELHO         397  FLORESTA ATLÉTICO CLUBE

                                              2  VINICIUS MATSUMOTO MARTINS      405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  GUILHERME GOMES BORGES          363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC

                                              3  IAN CARLOS VIEIRA DE SOUZA      876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  VICTOR GUARISO                  397  FLORESTA ATLÉTICO CLUBE

                                              2  RAFAEL LUCAS JUSTINO            152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

                                              3  ANTONIO LUCAS O.DA PENHA DE MA  312  CLUBE CONCORDIA

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  GUILHERME DE SOUZA SILVA        241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  LUIS FERNANDO ARAUJO SIQUEIRA    68  ASS DE JUDO FAGUNDES

                                              3  NATA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS    363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC

                                              3  LUCAS NASCIMENTO REIS           405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  LUIS FERNANDO MOURA VIEIRA      182  SEC. DE ESPORTES DE FRANCO DA

     SUB 18              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  MIKE SILVA PINHEIRO             405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  YAMAN ANDRADE JAMAL             405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  MATHEUS FELIPE DOS S. SILVA     152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

                                              3  VITOR CIASCA CHAMARELLI         152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  GABRIEL HENRIQUE F.S.S.OLIVEIR  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  YURI GOMES BASILINO             512  SERVIÇO SOCIAL NOVA JERUSALÉM

                                              3  IGOR LOPES RAMOS                405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA



Folha   311/04/2015FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

PAULISTA FASE REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  VITOR SILVA SOUZA               405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  LEONARDO ALVES DE MACEDO        405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  ROGERIO CANUTO MARQUES          241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  GUILHERME MATSUMOTO MARTINS     405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  IGOR MAXIMIANO DA SILVA         876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

                                              2  KAYODE MANU DA SILVA ALVES      876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA

                                              3  GUILHERME AUGUSTO BRAIT DE LIM  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  MATHEUS AMORIM                  441  ASS PEDREIRENSE DE JUDO

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  RENAN DE ALMEIDA L. L. CAMARGO  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  LUAN BISPO                      182  SEC. DE ESPORTES DE FRANCO DA

                                              3  JOAO LEONARDO AKIHITO MITSUSE   108  COLEGIO OBJETIVO DE CABREUVA

                                              3  FELIPE GARDELINO SAVINO         749  ASSOCIACAO TAKAYAMA DE JUDO

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  LEONARDO LARA LOPES             241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  LEONARDO JOSE DE PAULA ARAUJO   405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  PIETRO ALEXANDRE PINTO          397  FLORESTA ATLÉTICO CLUBE

                                              3  WELLINGTON VINICIUS S BARROS    512  SERVIÇO SOCIAL NOVA JERUSALÉM

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  HERICLES LEONARDO C. DA SILVA   930  ASSOC.DOS SERV.PUBLICOS MUN.CA

                                              2  FABIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS M. D  938  JUDO MAKOTO

                                              3  GABRIEL DE CARVALHO VARANDAS    513  ASS MERCIVAL DE JUDO

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  RONE ANDERSON BERTONCINI JR     776  SECRET.MUN.ESP.LAZER AMPARO

     SUB 21              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  DANILO DA SILVA FRANÇA          513  ASS MERCIVAL DE JUDO

                                              2  MATHEUS FELIPE DOS S. SILVA     152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

     SUB 21              LIGEIRO              1  EDUARDO MOREIRA DAMIÃO          806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

                                              2  JHONATHAN MARQUES DA SILVA      979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC

                                              3  KELVIN RICARDO LIMA DE PAULA    785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

     SUB 21              MEIO LEVE            1  RAFAEL BONDEZAN DE FREITAS      405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  JEAN CARLOS DA SILVA            806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

                                              3  GABRIEL ROCHA DE LIMA           241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  KEVIN POLESI                    405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     SUB 21              LEVE                 1  LUAN MATHEUS FERNANDES          405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  THIERS WILLIAN MOREIRA          518  ASSOCIAÇÃO ITAPIRENSE DE JUDO,

                                              3  JULIO CESAR CONTRERA            405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  MATHEUS DA PAZ SILVA            806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

     SUB 21              MEIO MEDIO           1  LEONARDO LARA LOPES             241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  ROBSON TAVARES DA SILVA         405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  AUGUSTO DE PINTOR JOSE          806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

                                              3  GABRIEL GALVAO MONTEIRO         987  COUNTRY CLUB VALINHOS

     SUB 21              MEDIO                1  CAIQUE BENTO DOS SANTOS         405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA



Folha   411/04/2015FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

PAULISTA FASE REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  FELIPE GIMENES MOYANO           979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC

                                              3  FELIPE HENRIQUE LOURENÇO DE SO  312  CLUBE CONCORDIA

                                              3  THIAGO BATISTA FERREIRA         979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC

     SUB 21              MEIO PESADO          1  VITOR MARTINS SALOME            338  CLUBE SEM.DE CULT.ARTISTICA

                                              2  GUSTAVO ARANTES ANGELO          866  C A BANDEIRANTES

                                              3  FELIPE MUNIZ GRAZEFFE           405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  DAVID HENRIQUE FERREIRA DA SIL  513  ASS MERCIVAL DE JUDO

     SUB 21              PESADO               1  PAULO EDUARDO NEPOMUCENO        888  ASSOC.ALIANÇA DE JUDO E ARTES



Folha   111/04/2015FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista10

PAULISTA FASE REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO

GERAL

                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS

POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

 1.  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA       80   10  7  9  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2.  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA                   40    6  2  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3.  876  A.D.C SANTANA PEDREIRA           37    5  3  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4.  397  FLORESTA ATLÉTICO CLUBE          23    4  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5.  938  JUDO MAKOTO                      21    3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 6.  512  SERVIÇO SOCIAL NOVA JERUSALÉM    19    3  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 7.  513  ASS MERCIVAL DE JUDO             19    2  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 8.  152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA     13    1  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 9.  806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO              10    1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

10.  979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC   10    0  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

11.  518  ASSOCIAÇÃO ITAPIRENSE DE JUDO,    8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

12.  182  SEC. DE ESPORTES DE FRANCO DA     8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

13.  363  ASS JUDO TRAJANO CENTER A.MARC    7    1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

14.  775  ASSOC.AMPARENSE DE JUDO DEF.PE    7    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

15.  930  ASSOC.DOS SERV.PUBLICOS MUN.CA    6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

16.  776  SECRET.MUN.ESP.LAZER AMPARO       6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

17.   68  ASS DE JUDO FAGUNDES              6    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

18.  888  ASSOC.ALIANÇA DE JUDO E ARTES     5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

19.  338  CLUBE SEM.DE CULT.ARTISTICA       5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

20.  866  C A BANDEIRANTES                  3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

21.  161  PROJETO DE JUDÔ  "CRIANDO CAMP    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

22.  730  A.E.P.- NISSI                     2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

23.  312  CLUBE CONCORDIA                   2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

24.  987  COUNTRY CLUB VALINHOS             1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

25.  785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

26.  749  ASSOCIACAO TAKAYAMA DE JUDO       1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

27.  650  ASS FUNC ROBERT BOSCH BRASIL      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

28.  441  ASS PEDREIRENSE DE JUDO           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

29.  108  COLEGIO OBJETIVO DE CABREUVA      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0


